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" "OLAND, TEXAS 79702

N

OPERATOR J. M. Huber Corporation ADDRESS 1900 wWilco Bldg., Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME Superior "A" State . WELL NO. 1

LOCATION 660'FSL & 1980'FWL, Section 7, T-15-S, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexico.

ANGLE- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES - DISPLACEMENT 'DISPLACEMENT
219 1/2 1.91 . : 1.91
440 . 3/4 2.89 4.80
948 1/2 2.22 7.02
1425 . 3/4 6.24 13.26
1899 3/4 6.20 : 19.46
2373 1/2 4.14 23.60
2879 3/4 6.62 30.22
2925 1 .80 31.02
3418 3/4 6.45 37.47
3924 1 - : 8.83 46.30
4396 1 ) 8.24 54.54
4556 1 2.79 57.33
5034 3/4 ' 6.26 , 63.59
5337 3/4 . 3.97 " 67.56
5829 1/2 : 4.30 . 71.86
6327 3/4 6.52 78.38
6804 1 8.32 86.70
7180 _ 1/2 3.28 89.98
7654 1/2 4.14 94.12
8127 3/4 6.19 100.31
9076 3/4 12.42 112.73
9530 ' 1 : 7.92 120.65
10,027 1 1/4 ' 10.84 131.49
10,500 ) 2 16.51 148.00

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

/@M . Chuspus?

TITLE{) Vice Prebddent - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appecared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and beliecf, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE 5

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the

Pamecla A. Hughes g

Notary Public in and for the
Countu of Midland. Texas

9th day of October ' 19 84 .




